

CS No. 341/19
Bhagwant Singh Jodhka Vs. DDA

20.08.2019

Present: Sh. Amlesh Yadav, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Anupam Sharma, counsel for defendant/DDA.
WS not filed.

Defendant is directed to file WS within stipulated prescribed period, as per law, with advance copy to the opposite side and thereafter replication, if any, be filed within next two weeks, with advance copy to the opposite side.

Put up on **08.11.2019** for admission/denial of documents, completion of pleadings and framing of issues. Proposed issues, if any, be filed on the next date of hearing after exchanging copies. Parties shall bring original documents, if any, and remain present on the next date for admission/denial of documents.

(SAVITRI)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
20.08.2019