

CS No. 341/19
Bhagwant Singh Jodhka Vs DDA

08.11.2019

Present: Sh. Charanjeet Singh, son of plaintiff in person.

None for defendant.

Lawyers are on strike.

WS alongwith certain documents, as per list, already filed on behalf of defendant on 28.09.2019. Copy already supplied. Defendant is directed to furnish one time court fees of Rs. 500/- upon WS.

Put up on **24.01.2020** for purpose already fixed.

(SAVITRI)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
08.11.2019