

24.01.2020

Present: Sh. Rakesh K Shukla, counsel for the plaintiff
Sh. R.K. Singh, proxy counsel for Sh. Anupam Sharma,
counsel for defendant/DDA

Replication filed on behalf of plaintiff to the written statement of defendant/DDA. Copy supplied.

Both the parties are directed to bring original documents, if any, on the next date of hearing. Parties shall also appear in person on the next date of hearing for A/D of documents.

Put up the case on 03.04.2020 for A/D of original documents and framing of issues.

**(SAVITRI)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
24.01.2020**