

Civ DJ No. 341/19
Bhagwant Singh Jodhka Vs DDA

19.07.2021

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Anupam Sharma, counsel for defendant/DDA.

In view of the Advisory issued by Hon'ble High Court vide order No. 372/RG/DHC dated 28.06.2021 in view of predicted third wave and limited availability of vaccine and as per the direction of Ld. P.O., the matter is adjourned to 18.10.2021 for framing of issues.

Reader/Nazir/Ahlmad
19.07.2021