

Civ. No. 341/19
CNR No. DLWT0-003926-2019
Bhagwant Singh Jodhka Vs. DDA

18.10.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Anupam Sharma, counsel for the defendant / DDA.

Due to absence of counsel for plaintiff, the matter is adjourned for framing of issues on **19.01.2022**. Interim order, if any, to continue till next date.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
18.10.2021