

Civ DJ 341/19

BHAGWANT SINGH JODHKA Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY DDA

09.10.2024

Present: Sh.Rakesh K Shukla and Sh. Manish Kumar, Ld
counsels for the plaintiff.
Sh. Anupam Sharma, Ld counsel for the defendant.

PW-2 has been partly cross examined and his further
cross examination is deferred as it is already 1.00 PM and after
lunch, Ld PO is on half day leave.

Put up for further cross examination of PW-2 on
23.01.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi: 09.10.2024