

BHAGWANT SINGH JODHKA Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY DDA

03.12.2025

Present: Sh. Tejveer Sharma, ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff
through VC.
Sh. R.K.Singh, ld. proxy counsel for the DDA.

Ld proxy counsel for the plaintiff seeks an adjournment
on the ground that the plaintiff is busy in looking after his 90 years
old father.

Heard. Allowed.

Put up for cross examination of PW-2 on **01.04.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
03.12.2025