

BHAGWANT SINGH JODHKA Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY DDA

01.04.2026

Present: Sh.Rakesh Kumar Shukla ld. counsel for the plaintiff
along with PW-2.

Sh. Anupam Sharma, Ld counsel for the DDA

Ld counsel for the plaintiff seeks an adjournment for
leading PE, on the ground that it is already 1.20 PM and after lunch,
he is not available as he has to attend another matter.

Heard. Allowed.

Put up for PE on **27.07.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
01.04.2026